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200401020000
02780

01/02/2004
01:25:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY, KIM Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
02760

01/02/2004
01:25:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
DAVID R

200201140000
22281

200401050000
07290

01/05/2004
01:47:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
HOWARD H

200004120001
21051

200401200000
34680

01/20/2004
01:42:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
LAWRENCE D

Sec:3 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

200401200000
34710

01/20/2004
01:45:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
LARRY D

16 84 Lot#:28
Book:16 Pg:84

200401290000
47190

01/29/2004
08:37:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON,
CHARLES T

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:FRACTI
ON SECTION I
SEE INST

200401290000
47200

01/29/2004
08:46:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LIDDELL,
JAMES

7 7 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:7

200402090000
65890

02/09/2004
10:24:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WAITES,
EDWARD
WESLEY

200305190003
10430

200402090000
66990

02/09/2004
01:01:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
PEGGY L

200205060002
08950

200402170000
81620

02/17/2004
12:55:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFRIES,
ROBERT

19 23 Lot#:57
Book:19 Pg:23

200402230000
91220

02/23/2004
12:01:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWMAN,
TERRY LEE

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200403010001
04270

03/01/2004
11:31:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS,
STEVIE
BRUCE

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200403010001
03670

03/01/2004
10:16:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HURST,
TIMOTHY C

200211130005
63850

200403080001
16860

03/08/2004
10:00:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ASHLEY,
CHRISTOPHE
R NOEL

21 25 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:25

200403150001
32010

03/15/2004
02:57:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
ALLEN C

1 1 Lot#:8 Blk:274
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:DUNSTA
NS MAP OF
CALERA



200403150001
31990

03/15/2004
02:54:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
DEBRA J

6 113 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:113

200403160001
34470

03/16/2004
02:12:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
BEVERLY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404080001
82760

04/08/2004
01:39:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REDDY,
WILLIAM J

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404050001
74040

04/05/2004
01:41:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
TERRY LEE

200211120005
58840

200404050001
74190

04/05/2004
01:54:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GARZAREK,
GARRY M

Other:SEE
INST

200404150001
96070

04/15/2004
09:38:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
SCOTTIE
DALE

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404150001
96220

04/15/2004
10:02:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAIN,
JEFFERY M

200207250003
45550

200404150001
97260

04/15/2004
01:53:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SYKES,
HENRY C JR

9 94 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:94

200404160001
99500

04/16/2004
01:45:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PEGRAM,
GLORIA A

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404160001
99520

04/16/2004
01:49:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADSHAW,
RICHARD W

1 1 Lot#:11 Blk:267
Book:1 Pg:1

200404190002
01710

04/19/2004
01:14:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE, RAY K 11 48 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:48

200404190002
01720

04/19/2004
01:14:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RYAN, TIM W 19 128 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:128

200404220002
07130

04/22/2004
08:51:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PIGGOTT,
DAVID W

16 90 199911170004
71141

Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:90

200404270002
16770

04/27/2004
11:07:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SYKES,
HENRY C JR

200206030002
58440

200404300002
27930

04/30/2004
03:39:00

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, JIM 200003150000
82811


